Coloc. Num. Atleta

1
2
3

76
112
26

JOSMAR ARAUJO
RAYLUAN DA CRUZ
CARLOS HENIQUE SANTOS PEREIRA

BRAVUS CHALLENGE RUN

5KM MASC
Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C. Equipe
M 45 M4549 1 . CORREDU
M 26 M2529 1 . CONFIA NA TECNICA
M 15 MO0017 1 . SIGO

@extreme_eventos_esportivos
www.extremecorridas.net.br

Bruto
00:19:42
00:19:54
00:20:02

Liquido
00:19:42
00:19:54
00:20:02
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